
2025-26 Columbia Falls High School 8nn5

Music Event Schedule
Date Day Event Site Time

'15-17-Oct Wed-Fri All State Band & Choir Great Falls

27-Oct Mon Fall Choir Concert CFHS 7:00 PM

30-Oct Thur Fall Band Concert CFHS 7:00 PI\I

10-Nov Mon FVCC TBD

1 1-Nov Tues Veterans Day Assembly CFHS TBD

17-18-Nov Mon-Tues Western A Choir Festival TBD TBD

10-Dec Choir Holiday Concert CFHS 7:00 Ptvl

14-Dec Sun Jazz Cafe CFHS 5:00 PM

17-Dec Wed Band Winter Concert CFHS 7:00 PM

13-Jan Tues Nlght at the Movies CFHS 7:00 PM

2-Feb Mon Flathead Lake Choir Festival Polson TBD

6-Feb Fri Billings Jazz Band Festival Billings TBD

13-Feb Fri Singing Valentines CFHS All Day

19-Feb Thur Pops and Pies CFHS 7:00

20-21-Feb Fri-Sat HS Choral Composer Festival Glacier HS TBD

9-March Mon Glacier HS TBA
'13-14-Mar Fri-Sat All State Jazz-Missoula Hellgate HS

19-21-Mar Thur-Sat Choir Tour to Spokane TBD TBD

2-Apr Thur Pre-Festival Band/Choir Concert CFHS 7:00 PIV

9-11-Apr Thur-Sat District Music Festival Glacier HS TBD

23-24-Apr Thur-Fri U of ldaho Jazz Festival Moscow lD TBD

1-2-May Fri-Sat State [Vlusic Festival TBD

21-May Tues Night of Percussion CFHS 7:00 PM

27-May Wed Choir Senior Concert CFHS 7:00 PM

31-May Jazz in Park Marentette TBD

4-June Thur Senior Band Concert CFHS 7:00 PM

6-June CFHS TBD

Band Director: Josh Forke
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NWA Band Festival

Wed

Kiwanis Night of Jazz

TBA

Helena

Sun

Sat Graduation

Choir Director: Emily Hackethorn
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